
early campers

          camper arrival

camp in session

          flag gathering

tent activities

         picnic lunch

group activities

         tent activities

camper contests

         snack shack

camper pick up

         late campers

crafts and games

        late snacks

late pick up

See You at Camp!

SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE
Weekly theme
activities are

during tent and
group activity

times

Schedule

11.00

12.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

3.30

4.30

5.30

6.00

07.00

08.30

09.00

09.15

10.00

4.00

camper info
snack shack -
campers can
purchase snacks
and drinks

campers are to
bring a pack lunch
and snacks and
water bottle each
day labeled

campers have
bathroom and hand
washing breaks as
needed


