SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE

	Schedule
07.00	early campers
08.30	camper arrival
09.00	camp in session
09.15	flag gathering
10.00	tent activities
11.00	picnic lunch
12.00	group activities
1.00	tent activities
2.00	camper contests
3.00	snack shack
3.30	camper pick up
4.00	late campers
4.30	crafts and games
5.30	late snacks
6.00	late pick up
See You at Camp!	



Weekly theme activities are during tent and group activity times

camper info snack shack campers can purchase snacks and drinks

campers are to bring a pack <u>lunch</u> and <u>snacks</u> and <u>water bottle</u> each day labeled

campers have bathroom and hand washing breaks as needed